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MEDIA 

RELEASE 

Sun Interference 

 
Due to Sun Interference there will be an outage to all international telephone and internet 
services on the dates and times below, with a degradation of these services 10 minutes 
before and after the times indicated. 
 

Date Time Duration 

31st March 2022 

 

1st April 2022 

 

2nd April 2022 

 

3rd April 2022 

 

4th April 2022 

 

4th April 2022 

 

5th April 2022 

11:55am 

 

11:53am 

 

11:52am 

 

10:53am 

 

10:54am 

 

10:58am 

 

10:58am 

4 minutes 

 

6 minutes 

 

7 minutes 

 

6 minutes 

 

2  minutes 

 

3  minutes 

 

4 minutes 
 

 
 
Mick Donohoe 
Team Leader Telecom 

23 March 2022 
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