

MEDIA RELEASE

Sun Interference

Due to Sun Interference there will be an outage to all international telephone and internet services on the dates and times below, with a degradation of these services 10 minutes before and after the times indicated.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Duration</u>
31 st March 2022	11:55am	4 minutes
1 st April 2022	11:53am	6 minutes
2 nd April 2022	11:52am	7 minutes
3 rd April 2022	10:53am	6 minutes
4 th April 2022	10:54am	2 minutes
4 th April 2022	10:58am	3 minutes
5 th April 2022	10:58am	4 minutes

Mick Donohoe Team Leader Telecom

23 March 2022

Scan QR code

